Alan D. Sugarman
Attorney At Law
 17 W. 70 Street
Suite 4
New York, NY 10023
212-873-1371
mobile 917-208-1516
fax 212-202-3524

A-431
2
WALL TYPE KEY
(SEE SPEC FOR FULL DESCRIPTIONS)
WT-1 TYPICAL CURTAIN WALL
WT-2 1-HR RATED CURTAIN WALL
STONE RAINSCREEN WALL
WT-3A
WT-4
WT-5 METAL RAINSCREEN WALL
WT-6 CMU/MTL STUD W/ INSUL.
MTL. PANEL
WT-7 BRICK 2 ON C.I.P. CONCRETE
WT-3B CMU/MTL STUD W/ BRICK 2
CMU/MTL STUD W/ BRICK 1
Project Number:
Drawn By:
Checked By:
Scale:
Sheet Number:
Signature & Seal:
Project:
Sheet Title:
C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t
 C
P
la
tt
 B
y
a
rd
 D
o
v
e
ll
W
h
it
e
 A
rc
h
it
e
c
ts
 L
L
P
 A
ll
R
ig
h
ts
 R
e
s
e
rv
e
d
20 West 22nd Street
New York, NY 10010